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K KAYCAN GABLE VENTS
VENT SHAPES

Round Top Round

Rectangle & Octagon Half
Square Round

Gable Vent Keystone
for standard Vents
(Special Order)

Code Number: 5075

Note: These Specialty Gable Vents are
only available in white (01) and
Paintable (00).

www.kaycan.com



K KAYCAN GABLE VENTS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

ROUGH
AIROPENIN
G

DESCRIPTION AND LOCKING POSITIONS OUTSIDE VENTING

DIMENSIONS AREA(SQ.IN.)

14" X 22" Round Top (K) - .5", .75,

5082 147X 22" 2.187" 54 8" x 8"
17 1.25"
22" X 32" Round Top (K) - .5", .75"

5087 ound Top (K) 22"X32" 2187 70 9" x 9"
17 1.25"

5072 21“X 27" Oval -.75" 1" 1.25" 1.50" 217X 27"  2.185” 57 8" x 8"

5069 18" Octagon -.75%, 17, 1.25",1.50" 18" width 27 26 5" x 6
22" Oct K) - .75" 1" 1.25"

5081 ctagon (K) 22" width” 27 81 7" x 8"
1.50"
27" Oct K) - .75" 1" 1.25" ,

5071 ctagon (K) 27" width 27 110 9" x 9"
1.50"
32" Octagon (K) - .75", 1", 1.25", _

5079 32" width 27 110 10" x 11
1.50"

5090 18" Round - .75" 1" 1.25" 1.50" 18" diam. 2" 26 5 x 6

5080 22" Round - .75" 1" 1.25" 1.50" 29" diam. 27 54 77 x 8"

5076 36" Round - .75" 1" 1.25" 1.50" 36" diam. 27 140 127 x 12
22" X 34" Half Round (K) - .75" 1",

5083 alf Round (K) - 2217x342 217 100 10" x 10"
1.25" 1.50"
127X 12" Square - .75, 1, 1.25",

5085 142X 142" 175" 38 6" x 6"
1.50"
12X 18" Rectangle - .75" 1" 1.25"

5084 ectangie 147X 20" 1.75" 49 7" x 7"
1.50"
12" X 18" Rectangle Replacement -

5068 14X 20" 1.75" 52 8" x 8"
.511, .7511, 11:
18" X 24" Rectangle Style (K) - .5

5077 ectangle Style (K) 202"X 232" 2.18" 63 8" x 8"
75" 1" 1.25"
18" X 24" Rectangle Paintable - .5".

5089 ectangie raintable 202X 26"  1.75" 140 12 x 12
75" 17 1.25"
24" X 30" Rectangle (K) - .5, .75",

5070 26.2"X32.2" 218" 97 10" x 10"
17 1.25" 1.50"
14" X 22" Round Top (K) - .5". .75"

sos2 ., ", oundTop () 14X 22" 2.187 54 8" x 8"

(K) = KEYSTONE AVAILABLE, FIELD MODIFICATIONS MAY HAVE TO BE MADE.
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K KAYCAN GABLE VENTS
DESIGNER SERIES

30" Round with Keystone - 5588 28" Round without Keystone - 1135

VENTING ROUGH
DESCRIPTION AND OUTSIDE DEPT AREA(SQ. AIROPE

CODE
LOCKING POSITIONS DIMENSIONS H IN.) NING

Designer 30" Round with
5588 Keystones- 0", .25",.5",
75", 1",1.25"

30” Diam 2.156 50 8" x 8"

Designer 28" Round
1135  without Keystones- 07, 28.25" Diam  2.156 50 8" x 8"

.25%,.5",.75", 1", 1.25"

www.kaycan.com



KKAYCAN

SAINT-GOBAIN

GABLE VENTS
SPECIAL ORDERS

5541

5542

5543

5544

5545

5546

5547

5550

5548

5549

DESCRIPTION AND
LOCKING POSITIONS

14-1/2" X 74" Triangle-
.625",.875",1.125", 1.375"

17" X 70-1/2" Triangle-
.625",.875",1.125", 1.375"

18" X 72-1/2" Triangle-
.625",.875",1.125", 1.375"

20-1/2" X 70-1/2"
Triangle- .625", .875",
1.125",1.375"

21" X 62-1/2" Triangle-
.625", .875",1.125", 1.375"

23" X 62" Triangle- .625",
.875",1.125",1.375"

23" X 56" Triangle- .625",
.875",1.125",1.375"

26" X 56" Triangle- .625",
.875",1.125", 1.375"

26" X 52" Triangle- .625",
.875",1.125", 1.375”

7” X 34" Triangle- .625",
.875%,1.125",1.375"

4/12

5/12

6/12

7/12

8/12

9/12

10/12

11/12

12/12

12/12

OUTSIDE VENTING | ROUGH
DIMENSI AREA(SQ. | AIROPEN
ONS
12X 25 56 8" x 7"
e |as 56 8" x 7"
12X 25 56 8" x 7"
e |as 56 8" x 7"
12X 25 56 8" x 7"
2631'1_;,,)( 2125" 89 10" x 10"
235'21: X 21250 77 9" x 9"
25562.;;")( 2125" 96 10" x 10"
26"X 52" 2.125" 88 10" x 10"
;ZHX 2125 19 4" x 5"

(K) = KEYSTONE AVAILABLE, FIELD MODIFICATIONS MAY HAVE TO BE MADE.
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